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(No. LTes?l ldaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registered Agent and Office 3
Return To Dus No Later Than November 1,y 44 ¢ C T CORPGRATLON SYSTLh
Secretary of State 1. Mailing Address — Please Correct D THSTL 33&: quwm oTH ST p NTERED
Room 203, Statehouse| | 8085te LUAHOC
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3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of

STale UE MARYLANWD

Preaident:
Secratary:
Directors:

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name Street or PO, Address
W. Gary Fleming, Jr. 2742 Unicorn Lane, N.W.
David R. Smith 13924 Wagon Way
Joshua I, Smith 5816 Tudor Lane
John W. Allen 525 East 89ih Street

W. Gary Fleming, Jr,
Kenneth C. Hoffman 6801 Rockledge Drive
Richard Larkin 1431 Towlston Road
Jerry S, Kidd, Ph.D. 4304 Woodberry St.
William F. Peroutka 214 Towlston Road

2742 Unicorn Lane, N.W,.

City State
Washington DC
Silver Spring MD
Rockville MD
New York NY
Washington DC
Bethesda MD
Vienna VA
University Park, MD
Vienna VA

Zin
20015
20906
20852
10128
20015
20817
22180
20782
22180

5. Nature of Businass GMMMMt Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
High Technology Information true, ?ﬂ:ﬁ%
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